## P13000072240

•
(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



800250830258

800250830258 08/28/13--01028--009 \*\*78.75

FILLLD

3 AUG 28 AM IO: 2
SECRETARY OF STATE
ALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

MPD /3/13

## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

<sub>SUBJECT:</sub> Bell	y Busters of DeL	and, Inc.	
	(PROPOSED CORPORA	ATE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	UDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an orig	inal and one (1) copy of the art	ticles of incorporation and	d a check for:
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status
		ADDITIONAL CO	OPY REQUIRED
from: <u>V</u>	incent Nahoun	(District to the state of the s	
0		e (Printed or typed)	
9	16 Hartford Drive		
_		Address	
D	eLand, FL 3272		
		, State & Zip	
38	86-624-8521		
	Daytime 7	Telephone number	

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

delandallservice@aol.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

Prio <i>LE II PRINC</i> Pri  30 N. Woodlan  eLand, FL 327	SE corporation is organized is:	Mailing address, if d	13 AUG 28 AM 10: ifferent is: SECRETARY OF STAT TALLAHASSEE, FLORI
PETICLE III PURPO e purpose for which the	SE corporation is organized is:		
e purpose for which the	corporation is organized is:		
-2013 <u>C</u>		L+ wine	
	•		
	L OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS	s Name and Title: <b>President/C</b>	Dwner
۵	16 Hartford Drive		
Address	PeLand, FL 32724-2958	Address:	
Name and Title:		Name and Title:	
		Address:	
Address			
Address			

Name and Title:			FILED			
		Name and Title:	13 AU	G 28	AM 10: 21	
Addre	ss	Address:	orobe.	TADY (	F STATE	
		<del></del>	-SEURC TALLAT	ASSE	FLORIDA	
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT					
	Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) o	f the registered agent is:				
Name:	Vincent Nahoun					
Address:	916 Hartford Drive	_				
	DeLand, FL 32724-2958					
		-				
ARTICLE VI	I INCORPORATOR					
The name and	address of the Incorporator is:					
Name:	Rochelle M. Clark	_				
Address:	1513 Culverhouse Drive					
	Holly Hill, FL 32117	-				
Having been n	amed as registered agent to accept service of process I am familiar with and accept the appointment as reg	for the above stated corpor	ration at the	place de	signated in	
inis cerujicule,	Tunifuguatu wangang accept the appointment as reg	imerea agem ama agree to a			. 🖜	
	Required Signature/Registered Agent	<del></del>	0.4	20 - Date	13	
		desire I may assume that they	Calua in Canna	tion sub	witted in a	
I submit this a document to th	ocument and affirm that the facts stated herein are e Department of State constitutes a third degree felon	true. I am aware that the j sy as provided for in s.817.1.	sise injorma 55, F.S.	uon suo	muuea in u	
Local.	ODO M Cloud		8/2	2011	13	
<u>, Lice</u>	Required Signature/Incorporator		<u></u>	Date		